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PAT 223 Management of Plant Diseases (1+1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 BMB 1001 AISHWARYA L J 35.50 13.50 11.75 25.25 60.75 6.075

2 BMB 1002 AKILAV 26.25 09.50 08.25 17.75 44.00 FAIL FAIL

3 BMB 1003 AMULYA M 39.25 19.50 21.25 40.75 80.00 8.000

4 BMB 1004 ANKITA PARAMESHAPPA NEGALUR 35.25 12.50 12.75 25.25 60.50 6.050

5 BMB 1005 APPU S M 34.75 11.50 14.50 26.00 60.75 6.075

6 BMB 1006 BAGALAPPANAVARA BHEEMAPPA 31.75 17.00 31.0014.00 62.75 6.275

7 BMB 1007 BHAVANA R 30.00 11.50 08.00 19.50 49.50 FAIL FAIL

8 BMB 1008 BHINDYA S KUMAR 29.75 09.50 11.75 21.25 51.00 5.100

9 BMB 1009 BHOOMIKA J P 29.25 13.50 11.25 24.75 54.00 5.400

10 BMB 1010 BINDU NINGAPPA NEGALUR 31.50 14.50 09.50 24.00 55.50 5.550

11 BMB 1011 CHETHAN C 35.75 12.50 13.25 25.75 61.50 6.150

12 BMB 1012 DEEPIKA H B 31.75 18.00 10.50 28.50 60.25 6.025

13 BMB 1013 P R FATHIMA THASLEEMA 40.75 20.50 20.00 40.50 81.25 8.125

14 BMB 1014 GAGAN A 31.25 13.50 15.25 28.75 60.00 6.000

15 BMB 1015 GOUDAPPAJ 36.25 11.00 14.50 25.50 61.75 6.175

16 BMB 1016 GOUDAPPA GOUDA 37.50 15.00 18.75 33.75 71.25 7.125

17 BMB 1017 HARSHITHAG 42.00 18.00 20.75 38.75 80.75 8.075

18 BMB 1018 JAYA PRAKASH B S 39.00 13.00 15.25 28.25 67.25 6.725

19 BMB 1019 JEEVAN S M 31.75 15.50 15.50 31.00 62.75 6.275

20 BMB 1020 JYOTI LAKKAPPA HALINGALI 38.75 16.50 16.25 32.75 71.50 7.150

21 BMB 1021 KARTIK ASHOK KUMBAR 34.50 09.50 16.50 26.00 60.50 6.050

22 BMB 1023 KEERTHANA S 43.00 17.00 18.25 35.25 78.25 7.825

21.7523 BMB 1024 LAXMAN 30.75 11.50 10.25 52.50 5.250
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24 BMB 1025 MAITHRA 16.5042.75 22.00 38.50 81.25 8.125

25 BMB 1026 MANASA B N 27.50 15.00 10.50 25.50 53.00 5.300

26 BMB 1027 MAYARA SEHAR 38.50 14.50 10.50 25.00 63.50 6.350

BMB 102827 MOHAMMED SHAKAIB 31.00 13.50 17.25 30.75 61.75 6.175

28 BMB 1029 MONISHA V 36.50 18.50 17.50 36.00 72.50 7.250

29 BMB 1030 NANIVARMAVM 34.00 14.00 17.75 31.75 65.75 6.575

30 BMB 1031 NAYANA S 35.75 15.00 09.00 24.00 59.75 5.975

31 BMB 1032 NEELAMBARI J 34.50 18.50 18.00 36.50 71.00 7.100

FAIL32 BMB 1033 PAVANKUMAR R 32.00 10.50 07.50 18.00 FAIL50.00

FAIL33 BMB 1034 POOJA K M FAIL26.75 10.00 09.00 19.00 45.75

FAILBMB 1035 FAIL34 PRAJWAL ANANT BIRADAR 27.75 12.00 06.75 18.75 46.50

35 BMB 1036 PRAKASH NAGUR 18.00 12.50 6.47534.25 30.50 64.75

36 BMB 1037 S PRATHAM 35.00 13.50 13.25 26.75 61.75 6.175

PRIYANKA G S37 BMB 1038 32.25 17.00 18.75 35.75 68.00 6.800

38 BMB 1039 D RACHANA 30.75 16.50 10.25 26.75 57.50 5.750

32.75 6.07539 BMB 1040 RAKSHITHA M D 28.00 14.00 18.75 60.75

18.75 73.00 7.30040 BMB 1041 RAVITEJA P E 38.25 16.00 34.75

17.0041 BMB 1042 RUKHAYYA AFREEN KARAGANUR 38.25 15.00 32.00 70.25 7.025

42 BMB 1043 SAHANA V K 33.50 15.50 21.25 36.75 70.25 7.025

43 BMB 1044 SAMARTH PATTANASHETTY 29.25 13.00 12.50 25.50 54.75 5.475

BMB 1045 SARASWATHI M 34.25 12.50 14.50 27.00 61.25 6.12544

SHWETHA M R 41.50 13.50 18.00 31.50 73.00 7.30045 BMB 1046

19.75 79.25 7.92546 BMB 1047 SINCHANAS SHEREGAR 43.00 16.50 36.25

BMB 1048 SUDEEP 31.75 09.00 15.00 24.00 55.75 5.57547

SUNANDA CHOUDRI 37.25 11.50 14.50 26.00 63.25 6.32548 BMB 1049

SWETHA H 40.50 15.00 16.75 31.75 72.25 7.22549 BMB 1050

15.00 47.25 FAILBMB 1051 VAMSHIDHARAREDDY 32.25 09.50 05.5050 FAIL

6.825VANITHA KODLI 35.00 15.50 17.75 33.25 68.2551 BMB 1052

FAILVARA PRASADA REDDY A 27.00 08.50 11.75 20.25 47.2552 BMB 1053 FAIL

6.35014.50 13.75 28.25 63.50VIBHA POKALE 35.2553 BMB 1054

FAIL25.50 12.00 10.25 22.25 47.75BMB 1055 VIKRAM K54 FAIL

63.75 6.37534.00 15.50 14.25 29.75BMB 1056 K VINAY55

30.00 65.00 6.50035.00 12.50 17.50BMB 1057 S P VINOOTH56
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57 BMB 1058 YASHASWINI M 30.75 08.50 10.00 18.50 49.25 FAIL FAIL

58 BMB 1060 ZAHEER AHAMED 36.00 11.50 11.75 23.25 59.25 5.925
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